LEDVANCE Luminaires
LED FLAT PANELS
Application
The Value Class single wattage and single CCT Flat Panels
are an economical solution for offices, retail and other
commercial areas.
Benefits and Features

Comments
Prepared by
Ordering Guide
PANELF 7A 0XX UNV D 8 40 XX WH
Product Name Generation Wattage Voltage Dimming CRI Color Temp Dimensions Color/Finish
PANELF = LED Flat Panel 7A = Generation 7A 035= 35 Watts
043= 43 Watts
UNV = 120-277V D = 0-10V 8 = >80 40 = 4000K 22 = 2' x 2'
24 = 2' x 4'
WH = White Finish
Ordering Information
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Power
(W)
Input
Voltage
(V) Dimming CRI
Color
Temp
Total Fixture
Lumens
(lm) LPW DLC
62914 PANELF7A035UNVD84022GWH 35 120-277V 0-10V >80 4000K 4000 >110 5.1 Std
62915 PANELF7A043UNVD84024GWH 43 120-277V 0-10V >80 4000K 5000 >110 5.1 Std
23.7"
(603mm)
23.7"
(603mm)
23.7"
(603mm)
47.8"
(1213mm)
1.5"
(38mm)
1.5"
(38mm)
Dimmer Compatibility
Brand Type Model
Leviton 0-10V DS710
Leviton 0-10V IP710
Lutron 0-10V NTSTV-DV
Lutron 0-10V NFTV
Lutron 0-10V DVTV-WH
Legrand 0-10V H4FBL3PW
Dimensions in mm
585
416
285
38.70
38.70
120
Accessories and Replacement Parts
Item Number Ordering Abbreviation Item Description
60888 EMBB1A8WDC Field installable emergency battery back-up unit
61682 ACCPANELF3AEMBB-BRIDGE2 Metal bridge for installing emergency battery back-up unit to 2x2 and 2x4 panels
61683 ACCPANELF3AEMBB-BRIDGE1 Metal bridge for installing emergency battery back-up unit to 1x4 panels
62064 SMKIT3A/22/WH Surface Mount Kit for 2x2 Backlit Panel, extruded Aluminum, white finish
62065 SMKIT3A/24/WH Surface Mount Kit for 2x4 Backlit Panel, extruded Aluminum, white finish
62066 SMKIT3A/14/WH Surface Mount Kit for 1x4 Backlit Panel, extruded Aluminum, white finish
62067 SPKIT3A Suspension Kit for Backlit Panels
60457 FK1A14GWH Flange Kit for 1x4 Panel
60458 FK1A22GWH Flange Kit for 2x2 Panel
60459 FK1A24GWH Flange Kit for 2x4 Panel
70
627.40 1237.40
1218.20
32